THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES
PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS
THURSDAYS, 12:30 (SH 3317)
AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS
WINTER 2018

SESSION

SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR

TOPIC/TITLE

Thursday, Jan. 18

Proseminar

Reading German with a dictionary (CB)

Friday, Jan. 26, 4:30 PM

Michael Dewar (Univ. of

‘Poets and Patrons in the Saepta Julia and the

SH 2355 Toronto) Roman Forum'
Thursday, Feb 1 Exams Modern language Exams
Thursday, Feb. 8 Proseminar Mental health
(Melanie-Anne Atkins,
UWO Wellness Coordinator)
Thursday, Feb. 15 Kyle Gervais ‘No Cock-Up: A Serious Reading of a Marginal

(**Coffee hour beforehand,
Dept. library, 11:00 AM)

Medieval Pseudo-Ovidian Metamorphosis’

Friday March 16
4:30 PM
SH 2355

Allison Glazebrook (Brock)

‘Putting her in her Place: Alke and Space in
Isaios 6’

Thursday, Mar 22
(**Coffee hour beforehand,
Dept. library, 11:00 AM)

Alexander Meyer

‘Clepsydrae in the Provinces: New Research on
the Vindolanda "Calendar" Fragment’

Thursday, Apr 5

Michelle Sugar

"Gods, Ghosts, and Guilt in Vergil's Aeneid and
Lucan's Bellum Civile”

Friday Apr 27",
1:00 PM
AHB 1B02

Rowan Ash, Stephanie
Dennie, Paul McGilvery

CAC PRACTICE TALKS

Thursday, Apr. 19

Exams

Modern Language Exams




